

WBK ENGINEERING

VILLAGE OF LINCOLNSHIRE
Lincolnshire Creek Drainage Improvement Project

BID TABULATION

DATE: September 20, 2018

BASE BID

NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		**Campanella & Sons Inc.		Copenhaver Construction Inc		Semper Fi Land Services Inc.		Lifeco Construction	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 7,887.50	\$ 7,887.50	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 15,200.15	\$ 15,200.15	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	TEMPORARY FENCE	L SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	529	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,174.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 2,221.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,058.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 1,507.65	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,058.00
4	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EACH	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,685.00	\$ 7,685.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
5	TREE PROTECTION (TEMPORARY FENCE)	EACH	100	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNITS	492	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 6,199.20	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,888.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,600.00
7	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNITS	115	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 2,173.50	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,645.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,475.00
8	SELECTIVE CLEARING	ACRE	0.4	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,800.00
9	SITE DEWATERING	DAYS	40	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 360.25	\$ 14,410.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00
10	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	1200	\$ 50.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 48.92	\$ 58,704.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 216,000.00
11	RIPRAP BEDDING, CA-1	TONS	83	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 56.49	\$ 4,688.67	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 7,387.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,490.00
12	STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A, RR5	TONS	249	\$ 125.00	\$ 31,125.00	\$ 117.31	\$ 29,210.19	\$ 120.00	\$ 29,880.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 43,077.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 28,635.00
13	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	1748	\$ 8.50	\$ 14,858.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 18,354.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,992.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 25,346.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 26,220.00
14	SEEDING, (OF THE MIX SPECIFIED)	ACRE	0.8	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 9,920.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,800.00
15	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	1748	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,992.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 3,321.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,244.00	\$ 4.15	\$ 7,254.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,740.00
16	TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	100	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 945.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00
APPROVED ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:				\$ 223,699.00		CORRECTED:	\$ 187,280.06	CORRECTED:	\$ 263,187.00	CORRECTED:	\$ 281,867.00	CORRECTED:	\$ 375,068.00
						AS READ:	\$ 187,280.06	AS READ:	\$ 263,187.00	AS READ:	\$ 281,867.00	AS READ:	\$ 375,068.00

**Apparent Low bidder